

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 28421/2010

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 01/02/2010 in RSA No. 1893/1988 01/02/2010 in RSA No. 1893/1988 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

CHANDER PARKASH KATARIA (D) THR.LRS.& ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASHOK KUMAR & ORS. Respondent(s)

(with application for discharge/change of counsel and permission to appear and argue in person)
(For Final Disposal)

Date : 16/02/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMANFor Petitioner(s) Mr. C. B. N. Babu, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

Petitioner-in-person

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mahabir Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gagan Deep Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Jain, Adv.
Ms. Preeti Singh, Adv.

Mr. B. K. Satija, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 01.03.2016.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Sr. P.A.(Renu Diwan)
Court Master